

CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. 22-16-10

			0.4		
Request for:	for: Authorization to bid & for Twp. Mgr. &/or his de			_	-
				v	Partial payment
		Contract award			Final payment
		Payment ratification			Change Order
Contract Num	ber	22-16	Requ	iest No. <u>PP-6</u>	
indifficipal campus Real Parking Lot - Stormwater Facility					
Contractor	Holbein, Inc. Amount of request \$ 14,371.			14,371.66	
Description: Partial Payment 6; 99% complete					
	Orig	inal contract amount	\$	458,569.95	
	Previously approved change order(s)			72,378.00)
	Requested change order(s)				
	Unit quantity adjustments			43,918.48	3
	Revised contract amount to date			574,866.43	,
	Toto	d Dravious naumants	\$	E46 122 11	
	Total Previous payments		Þ	546,123.11	
	Current pay request		\$	14,371.66	i
	Bala	nce to finish including retainage	\$	14,371.66	

Michael C. Malak, P.E., Director

Engineering & Environmental Services

2/15/23

Date